
AMERICAN FARMER
3-RIB FRONT TRACTOR

500-15 4 Ply $25.95
7.5L-15 6 Ply $46.95

4 Ply $30.95
6 Ply $32.95
4 Ply $30.95
6 Ply $34.95
8 Ply $79.95
8 Ply $99.95
4 Ply ' $31 .95

passenger
and Light

Truck
Tires At

Low - Low
Prices

550-16
550-16
600-16
650-16
1000-16
1100-16
400-19

Michelin
B.F. Goodrich

Goodyear
Firestone
Mohawk
Dunlop
Cooper

SKID LOADERS
27-850-15 4 Ply $55.95
27-10.5-15 6 Ply $69.95

6 Ply $67.95
8 Ply $78.95

10 Ply $86.95
8 Ply $93.95

10 Ply $101.95

10-16.5
10-16.5
10-16.5
12-16.5
12-16.5

In StockAnd
Ready For

UPS
z Shipping

BIAS FARM REARS
Galaxy Fidelity

.9X38/8 IT $258.00 | p|y $105.00
5X38/6 IT $229.00 Ply $142.00
5X38/8 TT $278.00 P|y $186.00

TT $320.00 3|y f J37.00
TT $335.00 ly

y $142.00
tt $359.00 , $166.00
r $450.00 $194.00

$519.00 $212.00
$489.00 $257.00

$281.00
$308.00
$211.00
$330.00
$378.00
$320.00

9.5-24
12.4-
14.9-
16.9-
16.9-
11.2-28
13.6-
14.9-
14.9-
16.9-
16.9-
18.4-
13.6-
16.9-
16.9-
18.4-

.9X38/8

.4X38/6

.4X38/8

.4X38/12

.BX3B/8

.4X42/10

RADIAL FARM
REARS
Galaxy
RADIAL R-1
TT
IT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT

14.9R24/10
12.4R28/6
13.6R28/6
14.9R28/10
18.4R30/12
16.9R34/8
18.4R34/8
16.9R38/10
18.RR38/10
20.8R38/10
18.4R42/10
20.8R42/10
11.2R48/8

$278.95
$198.75
$230.00
$295.63
$445.63
$389.95
$449.95
$425.95
$486.95
$659.95
$529.95
$758.32
$450.63

Saturday, Nbruary 14,1W4-All

4 RIB FRONT TRACTOR
11L-15 8 Ply $78.95

8 Ply $74.95
8 Ply $104.95
6 Ply $1 27.95

1000-16
1100-16
14L-16.1

RIB IMPLEMENT
600-16 6 Ply

6 Ply
4 Ply
8 Ply
8 Ply
8 Ply

$36.95
$39.95
$30.95
$66.95
$37.95
$55.95

$213.95
$210.95

650-16
500-15
1000-15
11L-15
12.5L-15
16.5L-16.1 10 Ply

10 Ply21.5L-16.1

FIRESTONE Traction
Field & Road

4 Ply $135.00
6 Ply $175.00
6 Ply $290.00
6 Ply $230.00
8 Ply $41 5.00
8 Ply $499.00

11.2-24
13.6-28
16.9-30
15.5-38
18.4-38
20.8-38

KLEBER
13.6R-24
13.6R-28
14.9R-28
14.9R-30
15.5R-38
16.9R-38
20.8R-38

$346.00
$420.00
$470.00

FIRESTONE
II Traction 23°

$499.00

$520.00
$539.00
$710.00
$830.00
$669.00

1-42 $870.00

$540.00

EXIDE BATTERIES
Group 1 6 Volt 625 CCA
Group 2 6 volt 625 CCA
Group 24 12 Volt 675 CCA
Group 30H 12 Volt 700 CCA
Group 31 12 Volt 1000 CCA
Group 31 12 Volt 500 CCA
Group 3ET. 12 Volt 460 CCA
Group 8D 12 Volt 1300 CCA

$555.00
$950.00

$32.95
$35.00
$42.95
$61.95
$74.95
$49.95
$48.95

$131.95

WE ARE WAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTION FOR
Michelin- B.F. Goodrich - Uniroyal - Mohawk - McCreary - Firestone - Dunlop

- Michelin and Firestone - Large Truck Tires In Stock
National Accounts Honored Are: Michelin - B.F. Goodrich - Bridgestone

t-34
1-38
1-38
1-38
1-24


